

COMPANY NAME HERE





Payment Voucher  




Make check payable to:_____________________________







Send check to:  __________________________________________________________ 

         Budget Account
                          Sub-account                                        Amount

                                Memo-line Entry
1     





















2     





















3     





















4     





















5     




















___________________________________      
_________
                                                                       Total:   



Signature of Purchaser


  
Date
____________________________________







Date Paid:   


Print Your Name
















Check No:  


____________________________________

Authorized Committee Signature 




____________________________________









Print Authorized Signature
